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Anula Primary School 2020 Parent Survey

1. What is the stage of schooling of the child you are considering when you answer this survey?

Early Years (Preschool - Year
3)

Primary (Year 4 - Year 6)

Middle (Year 7 - Year 9)

Senior (Year 10 - Year 12)

0%

0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Responses (%)
Early Years
(Preschool - | Primary (Year |Middle (Year7 | Senior (Year
Year 4 - Year 6) - Year 9) 10 - Year 12)
3)

Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number 57 | 64% 32 36%
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2 . Are you of Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander origin?

Yes — Aboriginal 2%

Yes — Torres Strait Islander - 0%

Yes — both - 0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Responses (%)
Yes - Yes - Torres
No Aboriginal Strait Islander Yes-both
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number 86  98% 2 2% - - -
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3 . Please rate the items below

Rating Score
Strongly agree 5
Agree 4
Neither agree nor disagree 3
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 1

Teachers at this school expect
my child to do his or her best.

Teachers at this school provide
my child with useful feedback...

Teachers at this school treat
students fairly.

This school is well maintained.

My child feels safe at this
school.

| can talk to my child’s teachers
about my concerns.

Student behaviour is well managed
at this school.

My child likes being at this
school.

This school looks for ways to
improve.

This school takes parents’ opinions
seriously.

Teachers at this school motivate
my child to learn.

My child is making good progress
at this school.

My child's learning needs are
being met at this school.

This school works with me to
support my child's learning.

4.3

4.1

0.0

1.0

2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Average Rating
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Teachers at this school expect
my child to do his or her best.

Teachers at this school provide
my child with useful feedback...

Teachers at this school treat
students fairly.

This school is well maintained.

My child feels safe at this

school.

| can talk to my child’s teachers

about my concerns.

Student behaviour is well managed
at this school.

My child likes being at this

school.

This school looks for ways to
improve.

This school takes parents’ opinions
seriously.

Teachers at this school motivate
my child to learn.

My child is making good progress
at this school.

My child's learning needs are
being met at this school.

This school works with me to
support my child's learning.

0%

20%

40%

60%

Response (%)
Strongly Disagree Neither agree Agree Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree
Num| % Num| % |Num | % | Num| % | Num| %
Teachers at this school
expect my child to do his | - - - - 6 7% 36 | 40% | 47 | 53%
or her best.
Teachers at this school
provide my child with 2 2 o o o
- - % 9 10% 42 | 47% 36 | 40%
useful feedback about ’ ° ’ ’
his or her school work.
Teachers at this school i i 2 2% - 8% | 41 | a6% | 39 | a4a%
treat students fairly.
This school is well 1 1% | 1 | 1% | 3 | 3% | 38 | 43% | 46 | 52%
maintained.
My child feels safe at i i i i 5 6% | 31 | 3s% | 53 | 60%
this school.
| can talk to my child’s
teachers about my 3 3% 3 3% 2 2% 35 | 39% | 46 | 52%
concerns.
Student behaviour is
well managed at this 1 1% 4 4% 12 | 13% | 37 | 42% | 35 | 39%
school.
My child likes being at i i i i 2 2% | 34 | 38% | 53 | 60%
this school.
This school looks for 1 1% | 5 | 6% | 6 | 7% | 40 | 45% | 36 | 41%
ways to improve.
This school takes
parents’ opinions 3 3% 5 6% 13 | 15% | 34 | 38% | 34 | 38%
seriously.
Teachers at this school
motivate my child to - - 2 2% 6 7% 36 | 40% | 45 | 51%
learn.

I strongly disagree

I Neither agree nor disagree
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My child is making good
progress at this school.

1%

2 2%

8%

32

36%

47

53%

My child's learning
needs are being met at
this school.

1%

2 2%

11

12%

30

34%

45

51%

This school works with
me to support my child's
learning.

3%

7 8%

7%

35

40%

37

42%
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4 . Please rate the items below.

Rating Score
Strongly agree 5
Agree 4
Neither agree nor disagree 3
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 1

| feel well informed about what
is happening at the school.

| know how to support my child’s
learning and development.

My school shares data to inform
me about my child’s learning...

My child was well supported
to transition into primary /...

My child was well supported
to start school this year.

My child knows how to manage
their emotions.

My child has good friends that
they care about.

My child knows where to get
help at school if they need...

My child knows how to communicate
safely and respectfully...

| have opportunities to have
a say in the direction of the...

| would recommend this school

to other parents.
I 1 1 1 1 1

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

4.4

Average Rating
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| feel well informed about what
is happening at the school.

| know how to support my child’s
learning and development.

My school shares data to inform
me about my child’s learning...

My child was well supported
to transition into primary /...

My child was well supported
to start school this year.

My child knows how to manage
their emotions.

My child has good friends that
they care about.

My child knows where to get
help at school if they need...

My child knows how to communicate
safely and respectfully...

| have opportunities to have
a say in the direction of the...

| would recommend this school
to other parents.

0%

I strongly disagree

20%

40%

60%

80%

Response (%)
Strongly Disagree Neither agree Agree Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree
Num| % |Num| % Num| % |Num| % |Num |6 %
| feel well informed
about what is happening | 1 1% 8 9% 5 6% 37 | 42% | 38 | 43%
at the school.
| know how to support
my child’s learning and 1 1% 7 8% 6 7% 38 | 43% | 37 | 42%
development.
My school shares data
to |n,form me at_;out my 3 3% 9 10% 8 9% 37 | 42% | 32 | 36%
child’s learning in a way
that | can understand.
My child was well
s_uppor.ted to transition 1 1% - - 9 13% | 30 | 42% | 31 | 44%
into primary / middle /
senior school.
My child was well
supported to start school | 2 2% 2 2% 4 5% 38 | 45% | 38 | 45%
this year.
My child knqws hoyv to 2 2% 4 4% 17 | 19% | 47 | 53% | 19 | 21%
manage their emotions.
My child has good
friends that they care - - 2 2% 7 8% 41 | 46% | 39 | 44%
about.
My child knows where to
get help at school if they | - - 2 2% 10 | 11% | 41 | 46% | 36 | 40%
need it.
My child knows how to
communicate safely and | 3 4% 5 7% 14 | 19% | 31 | 42% | 20 | 27%
respectfully online.

I Neither agree nor disagree
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| have opportunities to
have a say in the

direction of the school 6% 9 10% | 17 | 19% | 34 | 39% | 23 | 26%
and its education

programs.
| would recommend this 3% 2 2% 6 7% o | 27% 54 61%

school to other parents.
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5. 1 would prefer the school to share information about my child’s achievement with me (for example their
attendance and test results).

Online

Via e-mail 34%
Hard copy
Through face-to-face discussion — 31%
Other - 1%
1 1 1 1
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Responses (%)
Through face-
Online Via e-mail Hard copy to-face Other
discussion
Num| % |Num| % |[Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number 31 22% 49 34% 18 13% 44 31% 1 1%

1
100%
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6 . Is the child you are answering this survey about in preschool?

Yes

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 100%
Responses (%)
Yes No
Num| % |Num| %
Number 10 1% 79 89%
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7 . What hours does your preschool operate?

2 % days per week

3 hours a day for 5 days

Other 56%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Responses (%)

2 Y2 days per | 3 hours a day
week for 5 days

Num| % |Num| % |Num| %

Other

Number 3 33% 1 1% 5 56%

80%

100%
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8 . Please rate the following questions.

Rating Score
Very satisfied 5
Satisfied 4
Neutral 3
Dissatisfied 2
Very dissatisfied 1

How satisfied with these hours
of operation are you?

How satisfied overall with the

i 4.5
preschool program are you?

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Average Rating
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How satisfied with these hours
of operation are you?

How satisfied overall with the
preschool program are you?

0%

20%

1
40%
Response (%)
Very Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Very satisfied
dissatisfied
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |[Num| % |Num 6 %
How satisfied with these
hours of operation are - - 1 10% 1 10% 3 30% 5 50%
you?
How satisfied overall
with the preschool - - - - 1 10% 3 30% 6 60%
program are you?

16/09/2020
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60%

I Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

I Neutral
Il satisfied

Very satisfied
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9 . Do you have any feedback about the hours or programming at your child’s preschool?

Comments do not display in this report type. Use a detailed report to view respondent open text responses.
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10 . Do you have any other comments you would like to share with your school?

Comments do not display in this report type. Use a detailed report to view respondent open text responses.
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11 . Do you have any feedback on this survey?

Comments do not display in this report type. Use a detailed report to view respondent open text responses.
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